SO
LE
NO
ID
RE
LI
EF
PR

6T = SAE 6
Omit for Cartridge Only
HOW TO ORDER
COIL CONNECTION
DS = Double Lead
SS = Single Lead
H = Hirschmann®
CS = Conduit
BS = Double Spade
ES = Single Stud
US = Deutsch
VOLTAGE
1 = 12 Volt
2 = 24 Volt
5 = 120 Volt
6 = 240 Volt
9 = 20 Volt
10 = 10 Volt
2008 Deltrol Catalog:Deltrol2004Run8  2/26/08  2:06 PM  Page 13